
Risultato Atleta (Specialità)

1° MOSTALLINO FEDERICO - PERCORSO

1° STELLA MATTEO - PERCORSO

1° FERRETTI MATTEO - PERCORSO

1° VALLESCURA ANDREA - PERCORSO

1° SERAFINI FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

1° MAZZONE PIERGIORGIO - PERCORSO

1° MARGIOVANNI FEDERICO - PERCORSO

1° EOLINI MATTEO - PERCORSO

1° CAROTA FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

1° ROMAGNOLI GIOVANNI - PERCORSO

1° CENTORAME IRENE - PERCORSO

1° POMPONIO LUCREZIA - PERCORSO

1° DI ROSARIO FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

1° CASTAGNA GIUSEPPE - PERCORSO

1° FERRETTI PAOLO - PERCORSO

1° POZZI FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

1° FALONE DAVIDE - PERCORSO

1° PAGLICCIA SIMONE - PERCORSO

1° MARINI SIMONE - PERCORSO

1° D’ASCENZO PATRIK - PERCORSO

1° BENES ALEXANDR - PERCORSO

1° FOGLIA LEONARDO - PERCORSO

1° DELL’ELCE DANIELE - PERCORSO

1° SCORDELLA VITTORIO - PERCORSO

1° DI SIMONE LUDOVICO - PERCORSO

1° D’ANDREA GIOVANNI - PERCORSO

1° PALUZZI LUCA - PERCORSO

1° ESPOSITO GIONATHAN - PERCORSO

1° MOSTALLINO FEDERICO - OMINO

1° STELLA MATTEO - OMINO

1° FERRETTI MATTEO - OMINO

1° VALLESCURA ANDREA - OMINO

1° SERAFINI FRANCESCO - OMINO

1° MAZZONE PIERGIORGIO - OMINO

1° MARGIOVANNI FEDERICO - OMINO

1° EOLINI MATTEO - OMINO

KIDS KARATE GAMES

Tortoreto (TE) 14 Dicembre 2008   Circuito - Gioco del Kumite all’omino - Kata



1° CAROTA FRANCESCO - OMINO

1° ROMAGNOLI GIOVANNI - OMINO

1° CENTORAME IRENE - OMINO

1° POMPONIO LUCREZIA - OMINO

1° DI ROSARIO FRANCESCO - OMINO

1° CASTAGNA GIUSEPPE - OMINO

1° FERRETTI PAOLO - OMINO

1° POZZI FRANCESCO - OMINO

1° FALONE DAVIDE - OMINO

1° PAGLICCIA SIMONE - OMINO

1° MARINI SIMONE - OMINO

1° D’ASCENZO PATRIK - OMINO

1° BENES ALEXANDR - OMINO

1° FOGLIA LEONARDO - OMINO

1° DELL’ELCE DANIELE - OMINO

1° SCORDELLA VITTORIO - OMINO

1° DI SIMONE LUDOVICO - OMINO

1° D’ANDREA GIOVANNI - OMINO

1° PALUZZI LUCA - OMINO

1° ESPOSITO GIONATHAN - OMINO

1° MOSTALLINO FEDERICO - KATA

1° STELLA MATTEO - KATA

1° FERRETTI MATTEO - KATA

1° VALLESCURA ANDREA - KATA

1° SERAFINI FRANCESCO - KATA

1° MAZZONE PIERGIORGIO - KATA

1° MARGIOVANNI FEDERICO - KATA

1° EOLINI MATTEO - KATA

1° CAROTA FRANCESCO - KATA

1° ROMAGNOLI GIOVANNI - KATA

1° CENTORAME IRENE - KATA

1° POMPONIO LUCREZIA - KATA

1° DI ROSARIO FRANCESCO - KATA

1° CASTAGNA GIUSEPPE - KATA

1° FERRETTI PAOLO - KATA

1° POZZI FRANCESCO - KATA

1° FALONE DAVIDE - KATA

1° PAGLICCIA SIMONE - KATA

1° MARINI SIMONE - KATA

1° D’ASCENZO PATRIK - KATA

1° BENES ALEXANDR - KATA



1° FOGLIA LEONARDO - KATA

1° DELL’ELCE DANIELE - KATA

1° SCORDELLA VITTORIO - KATA

1° DI SIMONE LUDOVICO - KATA

1° D’ANDREA GIOVANNI - KATA

1° PALUZZI LUCA - KATA

1° ESPOSITO GIONATHAN - KATA

5° VIANALE FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

5° SABATINI LUCA - PERCORSO

1° SANTALUCIA MATTEO - PERCORSO

5° NARDULLI DENNIS - PERCORSO

4° DI CESARE GIORGIO - PERCORSO

1° LUPINETTI GIAMMARCO - PERCORSO

5° GAMBOA FABIAN - PERCORSO

5° FIDANZA MATTEO - PERCORSO

1° BENERECETTI LUCA - PERCORSO

2° BIONDI GIOVANNI - PERCORSO

3° DI CLEMENTE GIORDANO - PERCORSO

1° PATRIZII VALERIA - PERCORSO

1° ALBERONI AURORA - PERCORSO

2° DI MARCOBERARDINO MARTINA - PERCORSO

1° ORLANDO LINDA - PERCORSO

1° BOEMIO FRANCESCA - PERCORSO

3° DI ROCCO MICHAELA - PERCORSO

1° DI GREGORIO BEATRICE - PERCORSO

1° DE FELICIBUS LUCREZIA - PERCORSO

1° DI MAURIZIO CELESTE - PERCORSO

5° PALOMBO FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

5° BELFIGLIO ALESSIO PIO - PERCORSO

1° RUSEV STEFAN PEDROV - PERCORSO

5° D’AGOSTINO EMANUELE - PERCORSO

1° DI TECCO LUCA - PERCORSO

1° MODESTI ALESSIO - PERCORSO

5° DI CIANO DANIELE - PERCORSO

1° FERRETTI RICCARDO - PERCORSO

4° AMBROSINI ANGELO - PERCORSO

5° LEONZI CRISTIAN - PERCORSO

1° BALDUCCI NICOLA - PERCORSO

5° PICARIELLO PIERFRANCESCO - PERCORSO

1° DI FRANCESCO ANGELO - PERCORSO

4° PAOLILLI FRANCESCO - PERCORSO



1° RUGGIERI ALEX - PERCORSO

1° CARLETTI MARCO - PERCORSO

1° PETRILLI FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

2° LUCIANI LORENZO - PERCORSO

1° LUCIANI MATTEO - PERCORSO

1° FEBO SIMONE - PERCORSO

1° FEBO DANIELE - PERCORSO

4° PROVVEDUTO GABRIEL - PERCORSO

1° FANA’ ALESSIO - PERCORSO

1° TETI FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

5° BISCOTTI STEFANO - PERCORSO

4° RICCI ALESSANDRO - PERCORSO

5° MATTUCCI MIRCO - PERCORSO

5° GIACCHETTA LUCA - PERCORSO

3° SECONETTI SECONE CHRISTIAN - PERCORSO

5° GAMBOA LUCIANO - PERCORSO

5° MOSTALLINO STEFANO - PERCORSO

4° PAVONE DANILO - PERCORSO

4° FAGNANI MATTIA - PERCORSO

4° DI GIROLAMO GIACOMO - PERCORSO

1° AGRESTA LORENZO - PERCORSO

5° DI ZIO DAVIDE - PERCORSO

2° CALVI ANTONIO - PERCORSO

3° VALLESCURA ALESSANDRO - PERCORSO

5° MUCCIANTE CRISTINA - PERCORSO

1° CERASA REBECCA - PERCORSO

1° STETS LIDYA - PERCORSO

1° LO GIUDICE ERICA - PERCORSO

2° PERRONE LUDOVICA - PERCORSO

1° BAKIU LAURA - PERCORSO

5° TAVANI MANILA - PERCORSO

1° ORLANDO SARA - PERCORSO

1° FAGNANI VANESSA - PERCORSO

1° PISTELLI MARTINA - PERCORSO

3° DI FEDERICO MARTINA - PERCORSO

3° DI LEONARDO MARTINA - PERCORSO

5° GIAMPIETRO AGNESE - PERCORSO

1° MALASCORTA FRANCESCA - PERCORSO

4° MALANDRA MANUELA - PERCORSO

\ BERARDINELLI MIRIAM - PERCORSO

4° GIAMMARINO VITTORIA - PERCORSO



5° TERENZI LORENZA - PERCORSO

\ POMPONIO BENEDETTA - PERCORSO

5° DI SANTO DAVIDE - PERCORSO

5° STARINIERI DAVIDE - PERCORSO

1° DI SANTE FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

2° GAMBOA PABLO - PERCORSO

2° ESPOSITO CARLO - PERCORSO

1° ESPOSITO CLAUDIO - PERCORSO

3° DI LORETO SIMONE - PERCORSO

5° IACHINI LUCA - PERCORSO

5° POMPONIO ALESSANDRO - PERCORSO

4° LUCIANI MANUEL - PERCORSO

4° CAIARELLI FRANCESCO - PERCORSO

3° BONINI PAOLO - PERCORSO

1° TRAINI LORENZO - PERCORSO

5° IEZZI CRISTIAN - PERCORSO

1° PALUSCI RICCARDO - PERCORSO

3° GIACCHETTA ANTONIO - PERCORSO

5° LANZILLI MATTEO - PERCORSO

5° CIPRIANI DANIELE - PERCORSO

1° DI CLEMENTE LEONARDO - PERCORSO

5° CRISANTE DAVIDE - PERCORSO

3° FELICE MIRKO - PERCORSO

5° D’ANGELO PAOLO - PERCORSO

5° DI CESARE DOMENICO - PERCORSO

5° DI ZIO ANDREA - PERCORSO

5° MALANDRA LUCA - PERCORSO

5° FAIETA LORIS - PERCORSO

3° TROIA SAMUELE - PERCORSO

\ PROFETA ALESSIO - PERCORSO

5° DI BERARDINO DANILO - PERCORSO

5° DI GIUSEPPE FABIO - PERCORSO

1° AGNELLINI STEFANO - PERCORSO

5° MUCCI SAMUELE - PERCORSO

5° NUNZIATO ALESSIO - PERCORSO

5° BUONPENSA KEVIN - PERCORSO

3° PERILLI AURORA - PERCORSO

1° RUGGERI LUDOVICA - PERCORSO

1° FORCELLA CATERINA - PERCORSO

5° MAZZOCCHETTI FEDERICA - PERCORSO

5° PAVONE VALERIA - PERCORSO



5° CACCIATORE SHARON - PERCORSO

5° GIULIANI ANNA - PERCORSO

5° CIARROCCHI VERONICA - PERCORSO

1° DI GIACOMO CATERINA - PERCORSO

2° FEBO MELISSA - PERCORSO

5° VIANALE FRANCESCO - OMINO

2° SABATINI LUCA - OMINO

1° SANTALUCIA MATTEO - OMINO

3° NARDULLI DENNIS - OMINO

3° DI CESARE GIORGIO - OMINO

1° LUPINETTI GIAMMARCO - OMINO

5° GAMBOA FABIAN - OMINO

5° FIDANZA MATTEO - OMINO

2° BENERECETTI LUCA - OMINO

3° BIONDI GIOVANNI - OMINO

1° DI CLEMENTE GIORDANO - OMINO

1° PATRIZII VALERIA - OMINO

2° ALBERONI AURORA - OMINO

3° DI MARCOBERARDINO MARTINA - OMINO

1° ORLANDO LINDA - OMINO

1° BOEMIO FRANCESCA - OMINO

1° DI ROCCO MICHAELA - OMINO

1° DI GREGORIO BEATRICE - OMINO

1° DE FELICIBUS LUCREZIA - OMINO

1° DI MAURIZIO CELESTE - OMINO

5° PALOMBO FRANCESCO - OMINO

5° BELFIGLIO ALESSIO PIO - OMINO

1° RUSEV STEFAN PEDROV - OMINO

3° D’AGOSTINO EMANUELE - OMINO

1° DI TECCO LUCA - OMINO

1° MODESTI ALESSIO - OMINO

3° DI CIANO DANIELE - OMINO

1° FERRETTI RICCARDO - OMINO

5° AMBROSINI ANGELO - OMINO

5° LEONZI CRISTIAN - OMINO

1° BALDUCCI NICOLA - OMINO

3° PICARIELLO PIERFRANCESCO - OMINO

1° DI FRANCESCO ANGELO - OMINO

5° PAOLILLI FRANCESCO - OMINO

1° RUGGIERI ALEX - OMINO

1° CARLETTI MARCO - OMINO



1° PETRILLI FRANCESCO - OMINO

3° LUCIANI LORENZO - OMINO

1° LUCIANI MATTEO - OMINO

1° FEBO SIMONE - OMINO

1° FEBO DANIELE - OMINO

2° PROVVEDUTO GABRIEL - OMINO

1° FANA’ ALESSIO - OMINO

1° TETI FRANCESCO - OMINO

5° BISCOTTI STEFANO - OMINO

2° RICCI ALESSANDRO - OMINO

3° MATTUCCI MIRCO - OMINO

5° GIACCHETTA LUCA - OMINO

3° SECONETTI SECONE CHRISTIAN - OMINO

5° GAMBOA LUCIANO - OMINO

3° MOSTALLINO STEFANO - OMINO

1° PAVONE DANILO - OMINO

3° FAGNANI MATTIA - OMINO

3° DI GIROLAMO GIACOMO - OMINO

3° AGRESTA LORENZO - OMINO

5° DI ZIO DAVIDE - OMINO

3° CALVI ANTONIO - OMINO

2° VALLESCURA ALESSANDRO - OMINO

1° MUCCIANTE CRISTINA - OMINO

1° CERASA REBECCA - OMINO

1° STETS LIDYA - OMINO

1° LO GIUDICE ERICA - OMINO

5° PERRONE LUDOVICA - OMINO

1° BAKIU LAURA - OMINO

5° TAVANI MANILA - OMINO

1° ORLANDO SARA - OMINO

1° FAGNANI VANESSA - OMINO

1° PISTELLI MARTINA - OMINO

3° DI FEDERICO MARTINA - OMINO

5° DI LEONARDO MARTINA - OMINO

5° GIAMPIETRO AGNESE - OMINO

5° MALASCORTA FRANCESCA - OMINO

3° MALANDRA MANUELA - OMINO

5° BERARDINELLI MIRIAM - OMINO

1° GIAMMARINO VITTORIA - OMINO

2° TERENZI LORENZA - OMINO

5° POMPONIO BENEDETTA - OMINO



2° DI SANTO DAVIDE - OMINO

5° STARINIERI DAVIDE - OMINO

1° DI SANTE FRANCESCO - OMINO

3° GAMBOA PABLO - OMINO

5° ESPOSITO CARLO - OMINO

1° ESPOSITO CLAUDIO - OMINO

5° DI LORETO SIMONE - OMINO

3° IACHINI LUCA - OMINO

5° POMPONIO ALESSANDRO - OMINO

5° LUCIANI MANUEL - OMINO

3° CAIARELLI FRANCESCO - OMINO

5° BONINI PAOLO - OMINO

1° TRAINI LORENZO - OMINO

5° IEZZI CRISTIAN - OMINO

5° PALUSCI RICCARDO - OMINO

5° GIACCHETTA ANTONIO - OMINO

3° LANZILLI MATTEO - OMINO

5° CIPRIANI DANIELE - OMINO

5° DI CLEMENTE LEONARDO - OMINO

5° CRISANTE DAVIDE - OMINO

3° FELICE MIRKO - OMINO

5° D’ANGELO PAOLO - OMINO

2° DI CESARE DOMENICO - OMINO

2° DI ZIO ANDREA - OMINO

3° MALANDRA LUCA - OMINO

5° FAIETA LORIS - OMINO

1° TROIA SAMUELE - OMINO

5° PROFETA ALESSIO - OMINO

5° DI BERARDINO DANILO - OMINO

3° DI GIUSEPPE FABIO - OMINO

3° AGNELLINI STEFANO - OMINO

5° MUCCI SAMUELE - OMINO

5° NUNZIATO ALESSIO - OMINO

1° BUONPENSA KEVIN - OMINO

3° PERILLI AURORA - OMINO

1° RUGGERI LUDOVICA - OMINO

1° FORCELLA CATERINA - OMINO

1° MAZZOCCHETTI FEDERICA - OMINO

5° PAVONE VALERIA - OMINO

5° CACCIATORE SHARON - OMINO

5° GIULIANI ANNA - OMINO



5° CIARROCCHI VERONICA - OMINO

3° DI GIACOMO CATERINA - OMINO

3° FEBO MELISSA - OMINO

5° VIANALE FRANCESCO - KATA

5° SABATINI LUCA - KATA

/ SANTALUCIA MATTEO - KATA

5° NARDULLI DENNIS - KATA

3° DI CESARE GIORGIO - KATA

2° LUPINETTI GIAMMARCO - KATA

5° GAMBOA FABIAN - KATA

5° FIDANZA MATTEO - KATA

1° BENERECETTI LUCA - KATA

2° BIONDI GIOVANNI - KATA

3° DI CLEMENTE GIORDANO - KATA

1° PATRIZII VALERIA - KATA

3° ALBERONI AURORA - KATA

3° DI MARCOBERARDINO MARTINA - KATA

1° ORLANDO LINDA - KATA

1° BOEMIO FRANCESCA - KATA

1° DI ROCCO MICHAELA - KATA

1° DI GREGORIO BEATRICE - KATA

1° DE FELICIBUS LUCREZIA - KATA

1° DI MAURIZIO CELESTE - KATA

1° PALOMBO FRANCESCO - KATA

5° BELFIGLIO ALESSIO PIO - KATA

1° RUSEV STEFAN PEDROV - KATA

5° D’AGOSTINO EMANUELE - KATA

1° DI TECCO LUCA - KATA

1° MODESTI ALESSIO - KATA

5° DI CIANO DANIELE - KATA

1° FERRETTI RICCARDO - KATA

5° AMBROSINI ANGELO - KATA

5° LEONZI CRISTIAN - KATA

1° BALDUCCI NICOLA - KATA

3° PICARIELLO PIERFRANCESCO - KATA

1° DI FRANCESCO ANGELO - KATA

2° PAOLILLI FRANCESCO - KATA

1° RUGGIERI ALEX - KATA

1° CARLETTI MARCO - KATA

1° PETRILLI FRANCESCO - KATA

5° LUCIANI LORENZO - KATA



1° LUCIANI MATTEO - KATA

1° FEBO SIMONE - KATA

1° FEBO DANIELE - KATA

3° PROVVEDUTO GABRIEL - KATA

1° FANA’ ALESSIO - KATA

1° TETI FRANCESCO - KATA

5° BISCOTTI STEFANO - KATA

3° RICCI ALESSANDRO - KATA

2° MATTUCCI MIRCO - KATA

5° GIACCHETTA LUCA - KATA

3° SECONETTI SECONE CHRISTIAN - KATA

5° GAMBOA LUCIANO - KATA

3° MOSTALLINO STEFANO - KATA

2° PAVONE DANILO - KATA

3° FAGNANI MATTIA - KATA

3° DI GIROLAMO GIACOMO - KATA

1° AGRESTA LORENZO - KATA

5° DI ZIO DAVIDE - KATA

1° CALVI ANTONIO - KATA

2° VALLESCURA ALESSANDRO - KATA

5° MUCCIANTE CRISTINA - KATA

1° CERASA REBECCA - KATA

1° STETS LIDYA - KATA

1° LO GIUDICE ERICA - KATA

1° PERRONE LUDOVICA - KATA

1° BAKIU LAURA - KATA

5° TAVANI MANILA - KATA

1° ORLANDO SARA - KATA

1° FAGNANI VANESSA - KATA

1° PISTELLI MARTINA - KATA

3° DI FEDERICO MARTINA - KATA

3° DI LEONARDO MARTINA - KATA

5° GIAMPIETRO AGNESE - KATA

5° MALASCORTA FRANCESCA - KATA

3° MALANDRA MANUELA - KATA

5° BERARDINELLI MIRIAM - KATA

3° GIAMMARINO VITTORIA - KATA

5° TERENZI LORENZA - KATA

5° POMPONIO BENEDETTA - KATA

5° DI SANTO DAVIDE - KATA

5° STARINIERI DAVIDE - KATA



1° DI SANTE FRANCESCO - KATA

5° GAMBOA PABLO - KATA

5° ESPOSITO CARLO - KATA

1° ESPOSITO CLAUDIO - KATA

3° DI LORETO SIMONE - KATA

3° IACHINI LUCA - KATA

2° POMPONIO ALESSANDRO - KATA

5° LUCIANI MANUEL - KATA

3° CAIARELLI FRANCESCO - KATA

3° BONINI PAOLO - KATA

1° TRAINI LORENZO - KATA

5° IEZZI CRISTIAN - KATA

5° PALUSCI RICCARDO - KATA

5° GIACCHETTA ANTONIO - KATA

5° LANZILLI MATTEO - KATA

5° CIPRIANI DANIELE - KATA

5° DI CLEMENTE LEONARDO - KATA

5° CRISANTE DAVIDE - KATA

5° FELICE MIRKO - KATA

3° D’ANGELO PAOLO - KATA

5° DI CESARE DOMENICO - KATA

5° DI ZIO ANDREA - KATA

2° MALANDRA LUCA - KATA

5° FAIETA LORIS - KATA

3° TROIA SAMUELE - KATA

5° PROFETA ALESSIO - KATA

3° DI BERARDINO DANILO - KATA

3° DI GIUSEPPE FABIO - KATA

1° AGNELLINI STEFANO - KATA

5° MUCCI SAMUELE - KATA

5° NUNZIATO ALESSIO - KATA

1° BUONPENSA KEVIN - KATA

3° PERILLI AURORA - KATA

1° RUGGERI LUDOVICA - KATA

1° FORCELLA CATERINA - KATA

3° MAZZOCCHETTI FEDERICA - KATA

5° PAVONE VALERIA - KATA

5° CACCIATORE SHARON - KATA

5° GIULIANI ANNA - KATA

5° CIARROCCHI VERONICA - KATA

2° DI GIACOMO CATERINA - KATA



3° FEBO MELISSA - KATA

5° D’EUSEBIO STEFANO - KATA

5° COSTANTINI MATTEO - KATA

5° FUSCHI ALESSANDRO - KATA

3° SMARADZINSKIY FLAVIO - KATA

5° CACCIATORE FRANCESCO - KATA

2° DI GIACOMO CARMINE - KATA

5° MUCCIANTE PAOLO - KATA

5° FRATTONE FEDERICO - KATA

2° CICHELLA ALESSANDRO - KATA

5° DELLA MARRA KEVIN - KATA

5° NOBILIO ANDREA - KATA

5° CORNELI MARCO - KATA

2° GUARRACINO ALESSIO - KATA

5° DI GIACOMO ALESSIO - KATA

5° DI GIACOMO FEDERICO - KATA

5° RECINELLA GIANLUCA - KATA

3° IZZO LUCREZIA - KATA

3° FERRARI SILVIA - KATA

5° SHIVJI ARIANNA - KATA

2° CENTORAME ELEONORA - KATA

3° PAVONE ALESSIA - KATA

3° VAMPA MARTINA - KATA

2° LANCELLOTTA GUIDO FABIO - KATA

3° CIPRIANI LUCA - KATA

1° GIZZI EMANUELE - KATA

1° TORTCHIK VERONICA - KATA

3° SHIVJI IRENE - KATA

3° PAVONE FRANCESCA - KATA

3° DI LALLO GIORGIA - KATA


